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Bwmx EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 01 Feb 2025 11:15:14
FULL RESULTS
Total Entries = 80

Total Riders = 80

CHAMPIONSHIP DAMAS (29 Riders)

Run M-
PLATE CLUB NAME FINAL | 1/2 Off PTS M1 M2 M3
Valentina MUNOZ
3 ANTIOQUIA 1st 1st - 6 3rd 1st 2nd
Q VANEGAS
12 BOGOTA Vineta PETERSONE 2nd st - 3 1ist 1ist 1st

Mariana AGUDELO
7 ANTIOQUIA MEDINA (DS 23) 3rd 4th - 5 2nd st 2nd

Sharid Nicolle FAYAD
w6 ATLANTICO MERCADO (DS 23) 4th 2nd - 4 1st 2nd 1st

Sara Isabel GARCIA
69 SANTANDER MARIN (DS 23) 5th 3rd - 11 5th 4th 2nd

Manuela MARTINEZ
19 BOGOTA AGUDELO 6th 4th - 4 1st 2nd 1st

Nicol FORONDA
10 ANTIOQUIA CASTRO (JD) 7th 3rd - 5 2nd 1st 2nd

Natalia MENDIETA
81 TOLIMA BETANCUR (DS 23) 8th 2nd - 8 2nd 3rd 3rd

Valentina JIMENEZ
2 ANTIOQUIA RAMIREZ (1D) 5th - 10 2nd 4th 4th
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VALLE DEL Guadalupe
78 CAUCA PALACIOS 5th 14 4th Sth 5th
PALOMEQUE (JD)
Luisa Fernanda
30 BOGOTA MORENO OLARTE 6th 9 3rd 3rd 3rd
(DS 23)
Mariana SAINEA
56 CUNDINAMARCA 6th 14 5th 3rd 6th
ACEVEDO (JD) '
Isabela CARRANZA
5 ANTIOQUIA LOPEZ 7th 8 3rd 2nd 3rd
Ana Sofia CADAVID
4 RISARALDA 7th 11 4th 4th
6 S IDARRAGA t t t 3rd
Manuela MUNOZ
31 BOGOTA 8th 5 1st 3rd 1st
VELEZ (DS 23) ° " °
Andrea ESCOBAR
127 CALDAS YEPES 8th 9 3rd 2nd 4th
Vianka Maria
32 BOGOTA VARELA REYES (DS - 15 4th 5th 6th
23)
Salome HERRERA
35 BOGOTA - 16 5th 7th 4th
SARMIENTO (ID) ¢ ¢ ¢
Melany Paola
17 ATLANTICO SUAREZ ZABALETA - 16 4th 6th 6th
(D)
Kmila BUITRAGO
13 ANTIOQUIA - 17 REL+2:9 | 4th 4th
Q MAZUERA (JD) " ¢ ¢
Nicol Andrey )
20 BOGOTA MARTINEZ ROJAS 17 7th Sth 5th
Laura Tatiana
55 CAUCA ORDONEZ URBANO 17 7th Sth 5th
Mariantonia URREGO
9 ANTIOQUIA - 17 5th 6th 6th
Q CAMPOS (DS 23)
Laura SUAREZ
71 SANTANDER - 18 6th 7th 5th
GALVIS (ID)
Marian Fernanda
33 BOGOTA VERANO LAITON - 20 6th 7th 7th
(D)
Maria Jose RIVERA
7 RISARALDA - 21 h h 7th
° ° MEJIA (JD) 8t o ¢
Itzel Antonia
63 QUINDIO QUINTANA RAMIREZ - 21 6th 8th 7th
(D)
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Sharon Nicol
11 ANTIOQUIA GARCIA AHUMADA - - 21 7th 6th 8th
(JD)
Valery Isabella
4 B TA - - 2 REL+2: 7th 7th
’ 0G0 BERNAL ABREU (ID) ’ i ¢
CHAMPIONSHIP VARONES (51 Riders
Run M-
PLATE CLUB NAME FINAL | 1/2 1/4 | o | prs M1 M2 M3
Juan Esteban
48 CALDAS NARANJO 1st 1st 1st - 3 1st 1st 1st
MURILLO
Juan Jose .
1 ANTIOQUIA ARANGO PATINO 2nd 3rd 3rd - 4 1st 1st 2nd
v)
813 ALEMANIA Stefan HEIL 3rd 2nd 1st - 3 1st 1st 1st
Daniel Mauricio
TAMAYO
74 SANTANDER 4th 2nd 2nd - 5 3rd 1st 1st
MORANTES (VS " " ’ ° °
23)
Santiago SANTA i
6 ANTIOQUIA MORENO Sth 3rd 3rd 5 1st 1st 3rd
Sebastian ALDANA
7 TOLIMA ; h 4th 2 - 7 2 2
9 (6] JIMENEZ (VS 23) 6t t nd nd 3rd nd
Miguel Alejandro )
29 BOGOTA CALIXTO LOPEZ 7th 1st 1st 5 2nd 2nd 1st
Diego ARBOLEDA i
741 ANTIOQUIA OSPINA 8th 4th 2nd 3 1st 1st 1st
Yolmer Andres
27 BOGOTA MURILLO Sth 4th - 5 3rd 1st 1st
VALENCIA
Santiago Angel i
22 BOGOTA SUAREZ SUAREZ 5th 4th 5 1st 2nd 2nd
Santiago LINARES i
21 BOGOTA BERNAL 6th 3rd 6 2nd 2nd 2nd
Sergio Andres
40 BOGOTA GARZON DEAZA 6th 3rd - 11 Sth 3rd 3rd
(V)
Vladimir
75 VENEZUELA RODRIGUEZ 7th 1st 7 3rd 3rd 1st
~ Jersy Alejandro
60 NARINO DNF:8 | 2nd - 4 1st 1st 2nd
ANDRADE GUSTIN " ° ° "
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24

BOGOTA

Daniel Santiago
CASTRO NINO

DNF:8

4th

4th

3rd

2nd

50

BOGOTA

Juan David
DURAN MANZANO
(VS 23)

DNF:8

4th

3rd

2nd

4th

ANTIOQUIA

Isaac GRANADA
SANCHEZ (V)

5th

2nd

3rd

2nd

76

VALLE DEL
CAUCA

Tomas
PALMEZANO
CEBALLOS (3V)

5th

3rd

4th

1st

65

RISARALDA

Santiaglo
LONDONO
VALENCIA (VS 23)

5th

2nd

3rd

4th

26

BOGOTA

Johann Santiago
MARTINEZ
LADINO (VS 23)

5th

2nd

2nd

5th

23

BOGOTA

Andres Felipe
ARIZA GAMA (VS
23)

6th

2nd

4th

2nd

36

BOGOTA

Samuel Esteban
ORJUELA
PERDOMO (1V)

6th

11

3rd

5th

3rd

66

RISARALDA

Anthony GUARIN
MOSQUERA (VS
23)

6th

12

3rd

4th

5th

18

ATLANTICO

Juan Diego
PINILLA GARCIA
(V)

6th

13

5th

4th

4th

41

BOGOTA

Fabian Camilo
SANCHEZ
RAMIREZ (1V)

7th

10

4th

3rd

3rd

46

BOGOTA

Jairo Nicolas
CARO BENAVIDES
(VS 23)

7th

11

5th

2nd

4th

73

SANTANDER

Sebastian Camilo
GRANDAS ARIAS
(VS 23)

7th

12

2nd

5th

5th

57

CUNDINAMARCA

Emilio AMAYA
FACUNDO (JV)

7th

13

4th

5th

4th

ANTIOQUIA

Juan Jose LOPEZ
PULGARIN

8th

1st

2nd

3rd

25

BOGOTA

Marlon Daniel
MO,RENO
AREVALO

8th

4th

2nd

3rd
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47

BOGOTA

Esteban Alejandro
PRIETO SIERRA
(VS 23)

8th

10

4th

3rd

3rd

51

BOGOTA

Juan Pablo LOPEZ
ALVAREZ (VS 23)

8th

13

4th

5th

4th

83

BOGOTA

Juan Pablo
CHAPARRO
HEREDIA

13

3rd

4th

6th

37

BOGOTA

Santiago Andres
IBANEZ
MARTINEZ (V)

14

5th

5th

4th

54

CALDAS

Santiago FLOREZ
BERMUDEZ (JV)

14

4th

5th

5th

62

QUINDIO

Juan Manuel
PEREZ CARDENAS

15

6th

6th

3rd

39

BOGOTA

Julian Andres
BARRAGAN
FRANCO (1V)

15

5th

6th

4th

72

SANTANDER

Iker Yesid
MARTINEZ
FONSECA (1V)

15

6th

4th

5th

38

BOGOTA

Carlos Andres
MOLINA
RODRIGUEZ (1V)

15

6th

4th

5th

43

BOGOTA

Juan Alejandro
HURTADO
JIMENEZ (3V)

16

5th

5th

6th

82

TOLIMA

Santiago
ALGARRA RIVERA
(VS 23)

17

5th

6th

6th

59

CUNDINAMARCA

Juan Sebastian
MARTINEZ
OLIVEROS (VS
23)

17

5th

6th

6th

68

RISARALDA

Jacobo RESTREPO
NIETO (1V)

17

4th

7th

6th

15

ANTIOQUIA

Andres Felipe
ZAPATA
CHAVARRIA (V)

17

6th

4th

7th

45

BOGOTA

William Santiago
HERNADNEZ
BARRERA (1V)

18

6th

7th

5th

42

BOGOTA

Julio Andres
AGUDELO CORTES
V)

19

7th

5th

7th
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,Julian David
49 BOGOTA TELLEZ ESPITIA 20 7th 6th 7th
(VS 23)
Santiago Andres
NDINAMARCA 2 h DNF: R:
58 CcuU C MARROQUIN (3V) 0 6t 6 | CR:8
53 CALDAS Juan Carlos DIAZ ## | DNF:6 | CR:8 | DNS
Johan Thomas
61 NARINO TAQUEZ CONDE ## | DNF:6 | CR:8 | DNS
(v)
Samuel
44 BOGOTA RODRIGUEZ ## CR:9 DNS | DNS
MORENO (3V)
Top of Report
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